
PCC Members post 2017 APCM

The Revd.Canon Guy Bridgewater

01403 272919 vicar@stmaryshorsham.org.uk

The Vicarage, CausewayTeam Rector

Horsham

West Sussex RH12 1HESt Mary's

The Revd Jimmy Young

01403 372599 curate@stmaryshorsham.org.uk

18 QueenswayCurate

Horsham

West Sussex RH13 5AYSt Mary's

The Revd. David Bouskill

01403 265401 fr.david@bouskill.co.uk

Holy Trinity House, Blunts Way,Team Vicar

Horsham

West Sussex RH12 2BJHoly Trinity

The Revd. Bernard Sinton

01403 741238 pa.sinton@tesco.net

The Vicarage,Assistant Curate

Horsham

West Sussex RH13 8PHHoly Trinity

Shipley,

The Revd Natalie Loveless

01403 265041 vicar@stleonardshorsham.org.uk

St Leonard's Vicarage, Cambridge RoadTeam Vicar

Horsham

West Sussex RH13 5EDSt Leonard's

The Revd Paddy Beresford

01403 265238 paddyjfj04@btinternet.com

St John's House, Church Road,Team Vicar

Horsham

West Sussex RH12 3LDSt John's

Broadbridge Heath,

The Revd Kate Bailey

01403 276736 kabailey@me.com

3 Harding Lane, Wickhurst GreenCurate from 2016

Horsham

West Sussex RH13 5EDSt John's

Broadbridge Heath

Mrs Brenda Large

01403 265492 brendalarge@btinternet.com

11 Warnham RoadPCC Secretary

Horsham

West Sussex RH12 2QSParish & St Mary's

Mr Paul Kirkbride

01403 261833 paul.kirkbride1@btinternet.com

23 Thatchers CloseTreasurer - in
attendance Horsham

West Sussex RH12 5TLTreasurer & St Mary's

Mrs Judi Cox

01403 210207 judi@youthworker.plus.com

7 RiversideYouth worker - in
attendance Horsham

West Sussex RH12 1NXYouth Worker & St John's

Mr Nigel Stalley

not disclosed n.stalley@btinternet.com

33 HillsideParish Warden since
2014, Vice Chairman Horsham

West Sussex RH12 1NEParish & St Mary's

Mr Bob Silver

01403 256258 bachsilver@btinternet.com

18 Denne RoadParish Warden since
2016 Horsham

West Sussex RH12 1JFParish & St John's

Mrs Val Burgess

01403 268077 burgess.val@sky.com

32 Forest Road,Diocesan Synod

Horsham

West Sussex RH12 4HJSt Mary's

Roffey,
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Mr Peter Fruin

01403 272889 pfruin@btinternet.com

3 Avebury CloseLay elected to 2018

Horsham

West Sussex RH12 5JYSt Mary's

Mrs Christine Bright

01403 249613 christine.v.bright@gmail.com

9  The Foresters, Comptons LaneLay elected to 2019

Horsham

West Sussex RH13 5PWSt Mary's

Mrs Alison Carre

01403 253762 Horsham@parishoffice.plus.com

St Mary's Church Office, The Church
Centre, Causeway

Deanery Synod to
2010 Horsham

West Sussex RH12 1HESt Mary's

Mrs Elizabeth Jinks

01403 275403 liznumah@hotmail.com

1 Middleton RoadDeanery Synod to
2020 Horsham

West Sussex RH12 1JSSt Mary's

Mrs Irene Gettins

07742 286859 irene.gettins@sky.com

137 Cootes AvenueLay elected (CW) to
2018 Horsham

West Sussex RH12 1AFHoly Trinity

Mr Stephen Gledhill

01403 257246 stephen.gledhill@virgin.net

56 Swindon roadDeanery Synod to
2020 Horsham

West Sussex RH12 2HDHoly Trinity

Mrs Paula McCarthy

01403 731481 paula.mccarthy2@btinternet.com

9 Little Bridges CloseLay elected to 2018

Horsham

West Sussex RH13 9HHSt Leonard's

Miss Kirsty Williams

07841 515355 kirstywilliams20@yahoo.co.uk

79 Sycamore AvenueLay elected to 2019

Horsham

West Sussex RH12 4TRSt Leonard's

Mrs Margaret Symonds

01403 273479 reader@stleonardshorsham.org.uk

147 Farhalls Crescent,Lay elected to 2020

Horsham

West Sussex RH13 4BUSt Leonard's

Roffey

Mr Tim Hewlett

01403 252921 tim@hewlett37.fsnet.co.uk

37 Highlands RoadDeanery Synod to
2020 Horsham

West Sussex RH13 5LSSt Leonard's

Mrs Lesley Ann Holland

01403 257108 laholland14@gmail.com

14 Pollards DriveLay elected to 2018

Horsham

West Sussex RH13 5HHSt John's

Mr John Bailey

01403 276736 jcbailey2@me.com

3 Harding Lane, Wickhurst GreenLay elected to 2020
and DS Horsham

West Sussex RH13 5HHSt John's

Broadbridge Heath

Mrs Joyce Brown

01403 254490 J.Brown045@yahoo.co.uk

24 Churchill AvenueSafeguarding
co-opted 27/4/17 Horsham

West Sussex RH12 2JRParish




